European Junior Championships

Fencers (all, structured order - 52 fencers)
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name and first name

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
DE VOS Pieter
VANDER EECKEN Nicolas
AKULA Mikhail
KARABINSKI Artsiom
KISEL Siarhei
SHACHANIN Siarhei
BURNEYV Lyuboslav
PASKOV Pancho
VOYNIKOV Martin
BUISSON Christophe
GANS Emmanuel
LAURENCE Tristan
ZATKO Arthur
AIYENURO Soji
BOTELER Harry
MILLER Curtis
SLANKARD Kirk
BAZADZE Sandro
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil
SULAMANIDZE Saba
HUEBERS Richard
KINDLER Maximilian
LEHNERT Florian
SCHROEDTER Robin
RAVASZ Etele

SZABO Bence
SZATMARI Andras
VALKAI Ferenc
ALBANESE Pierfrancesco
CURATOLI Luca
RICCARDI Alessandro
SCEPI Stefano
MANCZAK Mariusz
SECZEK Adam
STEPIEN Krystian
WROBEL Mariusz
BITUCA Cristian

NICA Andrei

POPESCU Alexandru
SIRBU Dragos
IBRAGIMOV Kamil
OKUNEYV Artur
TERESHKIN Ivan
TRUSHAKOV Alexander
AKGUN Hakan

ANT lbrahim Ahmet
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir
RASKOSOV Dmytro

country
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Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

team

BELGIQUE
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BIELORUSSIE
BULGARIE
BULGARIE
BULGARIE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GEORGIE

GEORGIE

GEORGIE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
HONGRIE

HONGRIE

HONGRIE

HONGRIE

ITALIE

ITALIE

ITALIE

ITALIE

POLOGNE

POLOGNE

POLOGNE

POLOGNE
ROUMANIE
ROUMANIE
ROUMANIE
ROUMANIE

RUSSIE

RUSSIE

RUSSIE

RUSSIE

TURQUIE

TURQUIE

TURQUIE

UKRAINE

date of birth

13/7/1995
29/7/1995
26/8/1994
18/2/1993
27/8/1993
9/3/1995
24/9/1992
26/1/1994
9/5/1994
26/11/1992
16/6/1993
26/10/1992
11/11/1992
26/3/1993
12/12/1993
24/5/1993
29/3/1992
27/10/1993
29/7/1993
7/6/1994
2/2/1996
10/2/1993
9/4/1993
17/8/1992
28/5/1993
5/6/1992
14/9/1992
3/2/1993
7/6/1992
12/7/1993
25/7/1994
21/3/1994
19/8/1992
21/5/1993
14/10/1992
24/1/1993
17/7/1992
16/12/1994
9/4/1994
30/8/1992
10/12/1993
13/8/1993
19/5/1993
6/5/1992
24/5/1994
19/1/1992
13/2/1992
20/7/1992
21/7/1993
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Fencers (all, structured order - 52 fencers)

number name and first name country  team date of birth
46 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR UKRAINE 17/3/1994
17 STATSENKO Yevgeniy UKR UKRAINE 5/3/1992
13 TSAP Yuriy UKR UKRAINE 22/6/1992
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Men's Sabre Team

Porec 10 3 2012
Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 14 teams)

fencer number  name country
21(2712) FRANCE FRA
32(11120) HONGRIE HUN
33(3822) RUSSIE RUS
40 (316 21) ITALIE ITA
49 (91525) ALLEMAGNE GER
66 (6 26 34) BIELORUSSIE BLR
68 (1317 38) UKRAINE UKR
84 (1924 41) GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR
88 (18 3337) POLOGNE POL
90 (22 3236) TURQUIE TUR
93(93945) GEORGIE GEO
113 (3039 44) ROUMANIE ROU
144 (415152) BELGIQUE BEL
146 (34 5557) BULGARIE BUL
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Men's Sabre Team

Porec 10 3 2012
Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Demi-finales Finale
1 FRANCE FRA
FRANCE
16 ---
FRANCE
9 POLOGNE POL 45/39
GRANDE-BRETAG
8 GRANDE-BRETAG GBR 45/43
ALLEMAGNE
5 ALLEMAGNE GER 45/29
ALLEMAGNE
12 ROUMANIE ROU 45/41
ALLEMAGNE
13 BELGIQUE BEL 45/41
ITALIE
4 ITALIE ITA 45/20
ALLEMAGNE
3 RUSSIE RUS 45/37
RUSSIE
14 BULGARIE BUL 45/26
RUSSIE
11 GEORGIE GEO 45/33
BIELORUSSIE
6 BIELORUSSIE BLR by penalty
HONGRIE
7 UKRAINE UKR 45/40
TURQUIE
10 TURQUIE TUR 45/40
HONGRIE
15 - 45/26
HONGRIE
2 HONGRIE HUN Troisieme place
FRANCE
RUSSIE
RUSSIE 45/23




European Junior Championships
Men's Sabre Team

Porec 10 3 2012
Tableau 5-8 de 4 5e place
GRANDE-BRETAG  GBR
GRANDE-BRETAG
ITALIE ITA 45/42
) TURQUIE
BIELORUSSIE BLR 45/41
TURQUIE
TURQUIE TUR 45/40
7e place
ITALIE
ITALIE

BIELORUSSIE 45/39
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European Junior Championships
Men's Sabre Team

Porec 10 3 2012
Tableau 9-16 de 8 Tableau 9-16 9e place
POLOGNE
POLOGNE  POL
ROUMANI
ROUMANI  ROU 45/31
ROUMANI
BELGIQUE BEL 45/22
UKRAINE
BULGARIE BUL 45/29
BULGARIE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE UKR 45/41
UKRAINE
11e place
POLOGNE
BULGARIE
BULGARIE 45/22
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BELGIQU

European Junior Championships
Men's Sabre Team

Porec 10 3 2012
13e place
BELGIQU
BELGIQU

15e place
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European Junior Championships
Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 13 teams)

rank
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name

ALLEMAGNE
HONGRIE

RUSSIE

FRANCE

TURQUIE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
ITALIE
BIELORUSSIE
UKRAINE
ROUMANIE
BULGARIE
POLOGNE
BELGIQUE

nat.

GER
HUN
RUS
FRA
TUR
GBR
ITA

BLR
UKR
ROU
BUL
POL

BEL
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Men's Sabre Team

Porec 10 3 2012
Referees (alphabetic order)
name and first name cat country poules matches finales
BRAINE Gildas B GBR 0 2 2
BUTAKOV Andrei B RUS 0 4 0
GERGACZ Laszlo B HUN 0 4 0
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek B POL 0 3 1
LAHOTSKA Maksim B BLR 0 3 1
SAINIS Christos B GRE 0 4 0
SANDU Constantin B ROU 0 2 2
SENER Halim B TUR 0 1 2
VALIYEV Fikrat B AZE 0 4 0
VALLEJO Guillermo B ESP 0 3 1
ZACCONE Vincenzo B ITA 0 2 1
ZELIKOVICS Semjons P LAT 0 2 0
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Tableau de 16

European Junior Championships

GRANDE-BRETAGNE - POLOGNE

Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

MILLER Curtis 5 5 4 4 WROBEL Mariusz
BOTELER Harry 1 6 10 6 STEPIEN Krystian
AIYENURO Soji 5 11 15 5 MANCZAK Mariusz
BOTELER Harry 2 13 20 5 WROBEL Mariusz
MILLER Curtis 9 22 25 5 MANCZAK Mariusz
AIYENURO Soji 6 28 30 5 STEPIEN Krystian
BOTELER Harry 2 30 35 5 SECZEK Adam
AIYENURO Soji 7 37 40 5 WROBEL Mariusz
MILLER Curtis 8 45 43 3 STEPIEN Krystian

ROUMANIE - ALLEMAGNE

Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name

SIRBU Dragos 5 5 3 HUEBERS Richard
POPESCU Alexandru 5 10 7 4 KINDLER Maximilian
BITUCA Cristian 3 13 15 8 SCHROEDTER Robin
POPESCU Alexandru 3 16 20 5 HUEBERS Richard
SIRBU Dragos 7 23 25 5 SCHROEDTER Robin
NICA Andrei 4 27 30 5 KINDLER Maximilian
POPESCU Alexandru 8 35 34 4 SCHROEDTER Robin
NICA Andrei 1 36 40 6 HUEBERS Richard
SIRBU Dragos 5 41 45 5 KINDLER Maximilian
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Tableau de 16

European Junior Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

ITALIE - BELGIQUE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
SCEPI Stefano 5 5 0 0 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
RICCARDI Alessandro 5 10 2 2 DE VOS Pieter
CURATOLI Luca 5 15 4 2 VANDER EECKEN Nicolas
RICCARDI Alessandro 5 20 6 2 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
SCEPI Stefano 5 25 8 2 VANDER EECKEN Nicolas
CURATOLI Luca 5 30 14 6 DE VOS Pieter
ALBANESE Pierfrancesco 5 35 16 2 VANDER EECKEN Nicolas
CURATOLI Luca 5 40 17 1 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
SCEPI Stefano 5 45 20 3 DE VOS Pieter

BULGARIE - RUSSIE
Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name
VOYNIKOV Martin 3 3 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
BURNEV Lyuboslav 3 6 10 5 TRUSHAKOQV Alexander
PASKOV Pancho 2 8 15 5 TERESHKIN Ilvan
BURNEV Lyuboslav 2 10 20 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
VOYNIKOV Martin 5 15 25 5 TERESHKIN Ivan
PASKOV Pancho 4 19 30 5 TRUSHAKOQV Alexander
BURNEV Lyuboslav 3 22 35 5 TERESHKIN Ilvan
PASKOV Pancho 1 23 40 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
VOYNIKOV Martin 3 26 45 5 TRUSHAKOQV Alexander
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Tableau de 16

European Junior Championships

Men's Sabre Team

Porec 10 3 2012

TURQUIE - UKRAINE
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 5 5 4 4 STATSENKO Yevgeniy
ANT lIbrahim Ahmet 5 10 6 2 RASKOSOV Dmytro
AKGUN Hakan 5 15 9 3 TSAP Yuriy
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 5 20 14 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
AKGUN Hakan 5 25 22 8 STATSENKO Yevgeniy
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 5 30 26 4 TSAP Yuriy
AKGUN Hakan 5 35 29 3 STATSENKO Oleksiy
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 5 40 35 6 TSAP Yuriy
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 5 45 40 5 STATSENKO Yevgeniy
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Tableau de 8

European Junior Championships

GRANDE-BRETAGNE - FRANCE

Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
MILLER Curtis 5 5 2 2 BUISSON Christophe
BOTELER Harry 5 10 9 7 GANS Emmanuel
AIYENURO Soji 5 15 12 3 LAURENCE Tristan
BOTELER Harry 5 20 19 7 BUISSON Christophe
MILLER Curtis 5 25 21 2 LAURENCE Tristan
AIYENURO Soji 3 28 30 9 GANS Emmanuel
BOTELER Harry 7 35 33 3 ZATKO Arthur
AIYENURO Soji 4 39 40 7 BUISSON Christophe
MILLER Curtis 0 39 45 5 GANS Emmanuel
ITALIE - ALLEMAGNE
Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name
CURATOLI Luca 4 4 5 5 HUEBERS Richard
RICCARDI Alessandro 5 9 10 5 KINDLER Maximilian
SCEPI Stefano 6 15 13 3 SCHROEDTER Robin
RICCARDI Alessandro 5 20 15 2 HUEBERS Richard
CURATOLI Luca 2 22 25 10 SCHROEDTER Robin
SCEPI Stefano 2 24 30 5 KINDLER Maximilian
RICCARDI Alessandro 6 30 35 5 SCHROEDTER Robin
SCEPI Stefano 8 38 40 5 HUEBERS Richard
CURATOLI Luca 3 41 45 5 KINDLER Maximilian
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Tableau de 8

European Junior Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

BIELORUSSIE - RUSSIE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
KARABINSKI Artsiom 3 3 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
SHACHANIN Siarhei 4 7 10 5 TERESHKIN Ilvan
AKULA Mikhail 3 10 15 5 TRUSHAKOQV Alexander
KARABINSKI Artsiom 7 17 20 5 TERESHKIN Ivan
AKULA Mikhail 2 19 25 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
SHACHANIN Siarhei 5 24 30 5 TRUSHAKOQV Alexander
AKULA Mikhail 3 27 35 5 TERESHKIN Ivan
KARABINSKI Artsiom 2 29 40 5 TRUSHAKOQV Alexander
SHACHANIN Siarhei 4 33 45 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
HONGRIE - TURQUIE
Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name
RAVASZ Etele 5 5 4 4 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
SZATMARI Andras 5 10 4 0 AKGUN Hakan
VALKAI Ferenc 5 15 4 0 FIRAT Caglayan Nehir
RAVASZ Etele 5 20 8 4 AKGUN Hakan
VALKAI Ferenc 5 25 10 2 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
SZATMARI Andras 5 30 16 6 FIRAT Caglayan Nehir
VALKAI Ferenc 5 35 20 4 AKGUN Hakan
RAVASZ Etele 5 40 22 2 FIRAT Caglayan Nehir
SZATMARI Andras 5 45 26 4 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
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Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

Demi-finales

ALLEMAGNE - FRANCE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
HUEBERS Richard 2 2 5 5 BUISSON Christophe
SCHROEDTER Robin 8 10 9 4 GANS Emmanuel
KINDLER Maximilian 5 15 11 2 ZATKO Arthur
SCHROEDTER Robin 5 20 14 3 BUISSON Christophe
HUEBERS Richard 5 25 18 4 ZATKO Arthur
KINDLER Maximilian 5 30 20 2 GANS Emmanuel
SCHROEDTER Robin 5 35 21 1 ZATKO Arthur
KINDLER Maximilian 5 40 27 6 BUISSON Christophe
HUEBERS Richard 5 45 29 2 GANS Emmanuel
HONGRIE - RUSSIE
Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name
RAVASZ Etele 4 4 5 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
VALKAI Ferenc 6 10 5 0 TRUSHAKOV Alexander
SZATMARI Andras 5 15 12 7 TERESHKIN Ilvan
VALKAI Ferenc 4 19 20 8 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
RAVASZ Etele 3 22 25 5 TERESHKIN Ivan
SZATMARI Andras 7 29 30 5 TRUSHAKOQV Alexander
VALKAI Ferenc 6 35 34 4 TERESHKIN Ilvan
SZATMARI Andras 5 40 37 3 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
RAVASZ Etele 5 45 40 3 TRUSHAKOQV Alexander




Finale

European Junior Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

HONGRIE - ALLEMAGNE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

SZATMARI Andras 4 4 5 5 KINDLER Maximilian
SZABO Bence 15 19 20 15 HUEBERS Richard
RAVASZ Etele 0 14 15 0 SCHROEDTER Robin
SZABO Bence 5 19 20 5 KINDLER Maximilian
SZATMARI Andras 1 20 25 5 SCHROEDTER Robin
RAVASZ Etele 4 24 30 5 HUEBERS Richard
SZABO Bence 6 30 35 5 SCHROEDTER Robin
RAVASZ Etele 3 33 40 5 KINDLER Maximilian
SZATMARI Andras 4 37 45 5 HUEBERS Richard
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European Junior Championships

Men's Sabre Team

Porec 10 3 2012
Troisiéme place
RUSSIE - FRANCE
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
TRUSHAKOV Alexander 5 5 1 1 GANS Emmanuel
IBRAGIMOV Kamil 5 10 5 4 LAURENCE Tristan
TERESHKIN Ivan 5 15 10 5 BUISSON Christophe
TRUSHAKOV Alexander 5 20 10 0 LAURENCE Tristan
TERESHKIN Ivan 5 25 12 2 GANS Emmanuel
IBRAGIMOV Kamil 5 30 13 1 BUISSON Christophe
TERESHKIN Ivan 5 35 15 2 ZATKO Arthur
TRUSHAKOQV Alexander 5 40 20 5 BUISSON Christophe
IBRAGIMOV Kamil 5 45 23 3 GANS Emmanuel
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Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

Tableau 5-8 de 4

ITALIE - GRANDE-BRETAGNE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
SCEPI Stefano 5 5 2 2 AIYENURO Soji
RICCARDI Alessandro 5 10 8 6 MILLER Curtis
CURATOLI Luca 4 14 15 7 BOTELER Harry
RICCARDI Alessandro 6 20 19 4 AIYENURO Soji
SCEPI Stefano 5 25 23 4 BOTELER Harry
CURATOLI Luca 5 30 28 5 MILLER Curtis
RICCARDI Alessandro 3 33 35 7 BOTELER Harry
CURATOLI Luca 4 37 40 5 AIYENURO Soji
SCEPI Stefano 5 42 45 5 MILLER Curtis
TURQUIE - BIELORUSSIE
Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 5 5 3 3 KARABINSKI Artsiom
AKGUN Hakan 5 10 6 3 SHACHANIN Siarhei
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 5 15 11 5 KISEL Siarhei
AKGUN Hakan 5 20 17 6 KARABINSKI Artsiom
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 5 25 20 3 KISEL Siarhei
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 5 30 28 8 SHACHANIN Siarhei
AKGUN Hakan 5 35 31 3 AKULA Mikhail
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 5 40 35 4 KARABINSKI Artsiom
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 5 45 40 5 SHACHANIN Siarhei




5e place

European Junior Championships
Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

TURQUIE - GRANDE-BRETAGNE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 1 1 5 5 MILLER Curtis
ANT lIbrahim Ahmet 9 10 7 2 BOTELER Harry
AKGUN Hakan 5 15 13 6 AIYENURO Soji
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 5 20 14 1 BOTELER Harry
AKGUN Hakan 5 25 19 5 MILLER Curtis
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 5 30 23 4 AIYENURO Soji
AKGUN Hakan 5 35 33 10 SLANKARD Kirk
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 5 40 35 2 AIYENURO Soji
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 5 45 41 6 MILLER Curtis

page 1/1



7e place

European Junior Championships

Men's Sabre Team

Porec 10 3 2012

BIELORUSSIE - ITALIE
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
KARABINSKI Artsiom 2 2 5 CURATOLI Luca
KISEL Siarhei 2 4 10 5 SCEPI Stefano
SHACHANIN Siarhei 3 7 15 5 ALBANESE Pierfrancesco
AKULA Mikhail 6 13 20 5 CURATOLI Luca
KARABINSKI Artsiom 2 15 25 5 ALBANESE Pierfrancesco
SHACHANIN Siarhei 9 24 30 5 SCEPI Stefano
AKULA Mikhail 6 30 35 5 ALBANESE Pierfrancesco
SHACHANIN Siarhei 5 35 40 5 CURATOLI Luca
KARABINSKI Artsiom 4 39 45 5 SCEPI Stefano
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European Junior Championships

Men's Sabre Team

Porec 10 3 2012

BELGIQUE - ROUMANIE
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
DE VOS Pieter 1 1 5 POPESCU Alexandru
VANDER EECKEN Nicolas 1 2 10 5 SIRBU Dragos
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile 4 6 15 5 BITUCA Cristian
VANDER EECKEN Nicolas 4 10 20 5 POPESCU Alexandru
DE VOS Pieter 3 13 25 5 BITUCA Cristian
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile 1 14 30 5 SIRBU Dragos
VANDER EECKEN Nicolas 2 16 35 5 BITUCA Cristian
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile 3 19 40 5 POPESCU Alexandru
DE VOS Pieter 3 22 45 5 SIRBU Dragos
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Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

Tableau 9-16 de 4

ROUMANIE - POLOGNE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
SIRBU Dragos 5 5 2 2 MANCZAK Mariusz
BITUCA Cristian 5 10 5 3 SECZEK Adam
POPESCU Alexandru 5 15 8 3 STEPIEN Krystian
BITUCA Cristian 5 20 11 3 MANCZAK Mariusz
SIRBU Dragos 5 25 17 6 STEPIEN Krystian
POPESCU Alexandru 5 30 21 4 SECZEK Adam
BITUCA Cristian 5 35 24 3 STEPIEN Kirystian
POPESCU Alexandru 5 40 29 5 MANCZAK Mariusz
SIRBU Dragos 5 45 31 2 SECZEK Adam
UKRAINE - BULGARIE
Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name
TSAP Yuriy 3 3 5 5 PASKOV Pancho
RASKOSOV Dmytro 3 6 10 5 BURNEYV Lyuboslav
STATSENKO Yevgeniy 7 13 15 5 VOYNIKOV Martin
RASKOSOV Dmytro 6 19 20 5 PASKOV Pancho
TSAP Yuriy 2 21 25 5 VOYNIKQV Martin
STATSENKO Yevgeniy 9 30 29 4 BURNEYV Lyuboslav
RASKOSOV Dmytro 4 34 35 6 VOYNIKOV Martin
STATSENKO Oleksiy 6 40 39 4 PASKOV Pancho
TSAP Yuriy 5 45 41 2 BURNEYV Lyuboslav




9e place

European Junior Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

UKRAINE - ROUMANIE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

STATSENKO Yevgeniy 5 5 1 1 POPESCU Alexandru
RASKOSOV Dmytro 5 10 3 2 SIRBU Dragos
STATSENKO Oleksiy 5 15 9 6 BITUCA Cristian
RASKOSOV Dmytro 5 20 11 2 POPESCU Alexandru
STATSENKO Yevgeniy 5 25 12 1 BITUCA Cristian
STATSENKO Oleksiy 5 30 16 4 SIRBU Dragos
RASKOSOV Dmytro 5 35 18 2 BITUCA Cristian
STATSENKO Oleksiy 5 40 21 3 POPESCU Alexandru
STATSENKO Yevgeniy 5 45 29 8 SIRBU Dragos
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11e place

European Junior Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec 10 3 2012

BULGARIE - POLOGNE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

PASKOV Pancho 5 5 1 1 STEPIEN Krystian
VOYNIKOV Martin 5 10 6 5 SECZEK Adam
BURNEV Lyuboslav 5 15 9 3 MANCZAK Mariusz
VOYNIKOV Martin 5 20 9 0 WROBEL Mariusz
PASKOV Pancho 5 25 10 1 MANCZAK Mariusz
BURNEYV Lyuboslav 5 30 18 8 SECZEK Adam
VOYNIKOV Martin 5 35 22 4 MANCZAK Mariusz
BURNEV Lyuboslav 5 40 22 0 WROBEL Mariusz
PASKOV Pancho 5 45 22 0 SECZEK Adam
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